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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Preni John John P T (FTHR) Puthenvilayil, 
Puthumala, 

Ezhamkulam, 
Puthumala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

2 07/01/2026 Sheeba Mathew Roji John (HSBN) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Puthumala, 

Ezhamkulam, 
Puthumala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

3 07/01/2026 SUNU JOBIN JOBIN RAJAN (HSBN) CHAKKITTAMNNIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH P O, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

4 07/01/2026 AKSHAY S SUBHASH THAMPI 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 AKSHARA U SUBHASH THAMPI 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

6 07/01/2026 Jain Joseph Binu B Varghese 
(HSBN)

Gilgal, Kadampanad 
North, Kadampanad, 
Kadampanad North, 

691552, Adoor

  

7 07/01/2026 SUDHARMMA S SATHYAPALAN 
(HSBN)

PULARI, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMBANAD, 

KADAMPANAD P O, 
691553, 

PATHANAMTHITTA

  

8 07/01/2026 JOEL BOBBY BOBBY M B (FTHR) ALUMMOOTTIL 
GRACE VILLA, 
PONGALADY, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

9 07/01/2026 SREEJITH S SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

7/138 
ALUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
VAYALA, ERATHU, 

VAYALA P O, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

10 07/01/2026 RAHUMATH BEEVI 
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED 
NAGOORKANI 

RAWTHER (HSBN)

KANJIRAVILA 
VEEDU, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

11 07/01/2026 ABDU RAAZIQ SHIHABUDEEN 
SAHIB A (FTHR)

THAIVADAKKETHIL 
LEBBA HOUSE, 
THONNALLOOR 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

12 07/01/2026 ARUN SATHYAN SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

PULARI, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

KADAMPANAD P O, 
695513, 

PATHANAMTHITTA

  

13 07/01/2026  ADHIL AHAMMAD N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) PUTHEN VILA 
VEEDU, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

14 07/01/2026 SIJITH VARGHESE BABY SAM (MTHR) KALLETHU VILAYIL, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

15 07/01/2026 SREERAG REMESH REMESH (FTHR) ALELIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR, 
690504, ADOOR

  

16 07/01/2026 BASHEER E IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

04/372, 
PANAVILAYIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA P O, 

691554, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

17 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAISHAM 

NAZEER  (FTHR) KURUMPATH 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KADAKKAD, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

18 07/01/2026 FOUSIA A MUHAMMAD ALI 
(HSBN)

297 PADINJARE 
PALAVILA 

THEKKETHIL, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

19 07/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

UDAYANA VILA, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 
PARAKODE, 691554, 

ADOOR

  

20 07/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI BASHEER (HSBN) 04/372 
PANAVILAYIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA P O, 

691554, ADOOR

  

21 07/01/2026 TEENA 
THANKACHAN 

BIJU K (HSBN) OLIVES 
ARUVANNOOR, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU 
P O, ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

22 07/01/2026 KIRAN SATHYAN SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

PULARI, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

KADAMPANAD P O, 
691533, 

PATHANAMTHITTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

23 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAISHAM 

NAZEER  (FTHR) KURUMPATH 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KADAKKAD, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

24 07/01/2026 K SUSEELA P K Kishore kumar 
(HSBN)

S K Lal Bhavan, 
Vijayapuram 

Keerukuzhy P O, 
Pandalam Thekkekara, 
Keerukuzhy, 689502, 

Adoor

  

25 07/01/2026 SAIDU MOHAMMED P S HAMEED (FTHR) NAVAS MANZIL, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

26 07/01/2026 AASHISH M R MUHAMMED RAFFI 
S (FTHR)

GAYA, PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

27 07/01/2026 V V 
RAMAKRISHNAPILLAI

R VASUKURUP 
(FTHR)

504/SAKETHAM, 
PONGALADY, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

28 07/01/2026 Rajan S Sankaran K (FTHR) G S Cottage, Parakode, 
Adoor, Parakode P O, 

691554, Adoor

  

29 07/01/2026 BIJU OLIKELATHU 
THANKACHEN

C G THANKACHEN 
(FTHR)

8/309, 
KIZHAKKEMUDAYKKAMANNIL, 

PONGALADI, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

30 07/01/2026 George Varghese  Rosamma Varghese  
(MTHR)

George Bhavanam, 
Anandappally, Adoor, 
Anandappally, 691525, 

Adoor

  

31 07/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S ABHIJITH C (HSBN) KIZHEKKUDUKKATHU 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALLY 
PERINGANADU P O, 

PERINGANADU, 
PERINGANADU, 
691551, ADOOR

  

32 07/01/2026 FLORY THAMPY THAMPY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

719E THEKKIDAYIL 
BHAVAN, 

KILIVAYAL, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

33 07/01/2026 OMANA SKARIAH SAMUEL SKARIAH 
(HSBN)

MURUPPEL R R 
VILLA, 

KADAKKADU, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM P O, 
689501, ADOOR

  

34 07/01/2026 RAJAN Y LALY RAJAN (WIFE) BETHEL CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

35 07/01/2026 ABDUL NAJEEB 
HASSAN  RAWTHER

HASSAN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

KADUVINAL VEEDU, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

36 07/01/2026 ABEL BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) BIJU BHAVAN, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
NORTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

37 07/01/2026 MINI BINU BINU (HSBN) BINU BHAVANAM, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  

38 07/01/2026 ABHISHEK S 
MATHEW

MATHEW S (FTHR) Cheenivilayil, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

39 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFFI 
S 

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

GAYA, PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

40 07/01/2026 GOPIKA NAIR AJAY KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SWARALAYAM, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

ERATHU, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

41 07/01/2026 ANUMOL  ANIYANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

THANNIKODE 
PADINJATTEKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
PERINGANADU, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
691523, ADOOR

  

42 07/01/2026 R MOHANAN NAIR RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

REMYA BHAVANAM, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANAD, 
MANNADY, 691530, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

43 07/01/2026 DEEPTHI D A MUHAMMED RAFFI 
S  (HSBN)

GAYA, PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

44 07/01/2026 B SASIKALA R MOHANAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

REMYA BHAVANAM, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANAD, 
MANNADY, 691530, 

ADOOR

  

45 07/01/2026 LEELAMMA M JOSEPH J (HSBN) VILAYIL 
EDATHUNDIL, 

MANAKALA P O, 
ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

46 07/01/2026 REMYA R NAIR Bijukumar  R S  (HSBN) Biju Bhavanam, 
Elampallil, Pallickal, 

Payyanalloor P O, 
690504, Adoor

  

47 07/01/2026 SAIMON DANIEL Y DANIEL (FTHR) VEMBANATTAZHIKATHU 
SIMON COTTAGE, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
NORTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

48 07/01/2026 RAWTHER 
SHAJAHAN 

CHARUVILAYIL 
EBRAHIM

LAILA SHAJAHAN 
(WIFE)

18/449 
CHARUVILAYIL 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

ADOOR, PARAKODE 
P O, 691554, ADOOR

  

49 07/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ RAJESH KURUP P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHAYYATH, 
KAITHACKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

50 07/01/2026 ANUJA ANTONY AJEESH (HSBN) EDAKKADAVIL 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

THENGAMAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

THENGAMAM, 
690522, ADOOR

  

51 07/01/2026 MUMTHAS N K KABEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALAMPOTTIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

52 07/01/2026 JENU JACOB JENSON JOY (HSBN) MANGALATH  
EBENEZER, 

MANAKALA P O, 
ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

53 07/01/2026 Asha Shibu Shibu John (HSBN) 211/2, 19- Idayadi, 
Adoor, Pandalam, 

689501, Adoor

  

54 07/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMARI D SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KARTHIKA 
BHAVANAM, 

ARUKALICKAL 
EAST, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON PO, 
691556, ADOOR

  

55 07/01/2026 PADMAVATHY E ESAKKIRAJ (FTHR) RIJU BHAVAN, 
CHERUMALA 

MUDIYOORKONAM 
P O, PANDALAM, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
689501, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

56 07/01/2026 ATHIRA K ANOOP S (HSBN) MUNJARAVADAKKETHIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

57 07/01/2026 AMPILI S RAJU R (HSBN) KURIYARA 
MURUPPEL, 

ANGADICKAL 
SOUTH, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

SOUTH P O, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

58 07/01/2026 REJANI SURESH SURESH M K (HSBN) MULAKKAM 
THUNDIL, 

MANGARAM 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

59 07/01/2026 Aiswarya R Raghavan K (FTHR) Panavilayil Veedu, 
Kurampala, Pandalam, 
Poozhikkadu, 689515, 

Adoor

  

60 07/01/2026 MATHEW PHILIP MARIAMMA PHILIP 
(MTHR)

212 / VEMPANATTU, 
PARANTHAL, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

61 07/01/2026 PRISKA ABRAHAM NIJU BABY (HSBN) MULAKKAVILAYIL, 
THOTTAMMUKKU, 

THENGAMAM, 
THENGAMAM, 
690522, ADOOR

  

62 07/01/2026 Shibu John A N John (FTHR) 211/2, 19-Idayadi, 
Adoor, Pandalam, 

689501, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

63 07/01/2026 AISHA SAMEERA 
JAHUFAR 

 MOHAMED 
SHAIMOOS 

MUTHALEEF (HSBN)

8/190 MANZER 
MANZIL, 

KADAKKADU, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

64 07/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID K KABEER (FTHR) VAHIDA MANZIL, 
MANNADY P O, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY PO, 
691530, ADOOR

  

65 07/01/2026 AYSHA ASHNA S SAJUDEEN V (FTHR) MELOTTIL VEEDU, 
KADAKKAD NORTH, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

66 07/01/2026 MINI VIJAYAN (HSBN) ANUGRAHA 
BHAVAN, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA SOUTH 
P O, 689501, ADOOR

  

67 07/01/2026 AJEENA BEEGAM NASEEMA (OTHR) SABEENALAYAM, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

68 07/01/2026 MINI M SREERAJ B (HSBN) 01/152 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUMALA, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

PUTHUMALA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

69 07/01/2026 DHARMAPALAN R N KSHEMA SANKAR 
(WIFE)

CHEMPOLEZHTH, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH MANAKALA 
P O, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA P  O, 
691551, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

70 07/01/2026 GANGADEVI A R SAJIMON A (HSBN) THIRUVONAM, 
MALAMEKKARA, 

PERINGANAD,ADOOR, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

71 07/01/2026 VIJAY  VINOD SOBHANA (MTHR) PALLIYIL VEEDU, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

NOORANAD P O, 
690504, ADOOR

  

72 07/01/2026 N KSHEMA SANKER DHARMAPALAN R 
(HSBN)

CHEMPOLEZHTH, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH MANAKALA 
P O, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

73 07/01/2026 JOBI GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BETHEL ALFIN 
VILLA, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

74 07/01/2026 AL  THOWFEEK SALIM S (FTHR) ALTHWAF MANZIL, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

75 07/01/2026 DEVIKA S KUMAR SAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

DEVIKA, 
KAITHACKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  

76 07/01/2026 JOHN KOSHY ANNAMMA Y (WIFE) 5/76 THURUTHI 
MADATHIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

77 07/01/2026 GAYATHRI K KUMAR KOMALAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
Pazhakulam East, 

Peringanad, Melood, 
691523, Adoor

  

78 07/01/2026 ANITHA P N SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KULATHINKAROTTU 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUCAVU, 
ERATH, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

79 07/01/2026 ADHERESH D 
UNNITHAN 

R DHARMAPALAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMPOLEZHTH, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH MANAKALA 
P O, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

80 07/01/2026 Naveen Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Nandanam, Thuvayoor, 
Kadampanad, 

Thuvayoor South, 
691552, Adoor

  

81 07/01/2026 ASIF  ANAS HANEESH BEEGAM S 
(MTHR)

AYISHA MANSIL, 
KADAKKAD NORTH, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

82 07/01/2026 RESHMA  REVI REVI K (FTHR) MATTATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KARUVATTA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

83 07/01/2026 SUSAN JOHN JOSEPH JOHN (HSBN) JOSEPH MANSION 
SHALOM, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 ANJALI  B SUMESH  K  S (HSBN) KAMAL 
BHAVANAM, 
ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR P 
O, 690504, ADOOR

  

85 07/01/2026 THASNI T MOHAMMED SABIN 
(HSBN)

SHALIMA MANZIL, 
KADAKKD, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

86 07/01/2026 SAGAR MOHAMMED BAIJU 
THANKAPPAN (FTHR)

244, PAZHAKULAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
691554, ADOOR

  

87 07/01/2026 C J RAJAN C M JOHN (FTHR) EXCEL BHAVAN, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR  P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

88 07/01/2026 ELAMMA MOHAN M P MOHAN (HSBN) MANNIL MOHAN 
VILLA, N S S 

COLLEGE LANE, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

89 07/01/2026 RADHAMANI AMMA THANKAPPAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

VAISAKHAM, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

ERATH, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

90 07/01/2026 Thomas E Chacko Leelamma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Edayana Vilayil, 
Mundappally, 
Peringanadu, 

Parakkoottam, 691551, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

91 07/01/2026 JOSELIN JOYS JOYS V J (FTHR) JOYS VILLA, 
THONNALLOOR 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

92 07/01/2026 NADIRA  B NASSARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU P O, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

93 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
RAYYAN S

FOUSIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KOKKALAM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KANNAMCODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

94 07/01/2026 Abey T Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Grace, Thonnalloor 
South, Pandalam P O, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

95 07/01/2026 JYOTIS JOHN ALEX ALEX Y (FTHR) THARAYIL 
BABYVILLA, 

PARAKODE, ADOOR, 
PARAKODE P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

96 07/01/2026 LIYA MOLLY BYJU BYJU G  JOHN (FTHR) BETHEL HOUSE, 
POOZHIKKAD P O, 

PANDALAM, 
POOZHIKKAD, 
689515, ADOOR

  

97 07/01/2026 V J JOYS V T JOHN (FTHR) JOYS VILLA, 
THONNALOOR 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

98 07/01/2026 BENNY DANIEL CHINNAMMA 
DANIEL (MTHR)

THARAKANTE 
THEKKETHIL, 
MANGARAM 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

99 07/01/2026 Gopi Achary Chellapan Achary 
(FTHR)

kalluvilayil, 
kadampanad, 
kadampanad, 

kadampanad north, 
691552, adoor

  

100 07/01/2026 jithin mohan MOHANAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

PUNCHALAKKATTU, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

ELAMANNOOR, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, ADOOR

  

101 07/01/2026 KAVITHA DEVI 
AMMA S 

SIVAPRASAD (HSBN) KANNANKARA 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KUNNIDA 
CHELIKKUZHI P O, 

ENATHIMANGALAM, 
CHELIKKUZHI, 
691556, ADOOR

  

102 07/01/2026 SELIN SAJI SAJI  THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

EDAVANATHU SIJIN 
VILLA, 

KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

103 07/01/2026 BINDHU A SATHYAN C (HSBN) INDU BHAVANAM, 
KAITHACKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

104 07/01/2026 PRASAD R RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ALUVILATHEKKETHIL, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 
PERINGANAD,ADOOR, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

105 07/01/2026 ANAGHA S Gopalakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

Pachakkattu Vilayil, 
Pazhakulam, 
Peringanad, 

Pazhakulam, 691523, 
Adoor

  

106 07/01/2026 Alexander thomas Thomas Puthenveettil  
Alexander (FTHR)

Kottakattu Puthenveedu, 
Adoor, Adoor, Adoor, 

691523, Adoor

  

107 07/01/2026 ABHIRAM G Gopalakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

Pachakkattu Vilayil, 
Pazhakulam, 
Peringanad, 

Pazhakulam, 691523, 
Adoor

  

108 07/01/2026 GLADISH STANLY STANLY JOHN 
(HSBN)

ADDIAH HOUSE, 
VAYALA, ERATHU, 

VAYALA, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

109 07/01/2026 VINOD P PAPPY (FTHR) Valiyavila Thekkethil, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

110 07/01/2026 Neethu Mary Jose Sony George (HSBN) Edayanavilayil, 
Thekkummuri, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor

  

111 07/01/2026 Kalidas Manu M Manoj Kumar k (FTHR) Nakshathram, 
Kurampala, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

112 07/01/2026 HASEENA L ANVAR KHAN P H 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

113 07/01/2026 SAHIRA ANVAR ANVARKHAN P H 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

114 07/01/2026 Muhammed Haneefa M Raji (WIFE) Rahana manzil, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Ezhamkulam, Nedumon, 
691556, Adoor

  

115 07/01/2026 SAHALA ANVAR ANVARKHAN P H 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

116 07/01/2026 Akmal Thaj Thajudeen J (FTHR) Akmal Manzil, 
Mannady, Kadampanad, 
Mannady P O, 691530, 

Adoor

  

117 07/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI L Sukumara Kurup 
(HSBN)

1/397, Santha Sadanam, 
PANDALAM, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
689501, ADOOR

  

118 07/01/2026 Aji P K Thankamani (WIFE) Abhishek Bhavanam, 
Thottuva, Pallickal, 

Anayadi P 0, 690561, 
Adoor

  

119 07/01/2026 Karuna K A Balachandran K V 
(FTHR)

Kalathivilayi, Melood, 
Peringanadu, Melood, 

691523, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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ADOOR 

Revision identity

120 07/01/2026 Shibu o Bindhu  p cheriyan 
(WIFE)

bathel house, kallethu, 
ezhamkulam, chayalodu, 

691556, adoor

  

121 07/01/2026 RIYA ANN LOUIS LOUIS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

515 puthanvilla ok, 
puthumala, 

ezhamkulam, 
puthumala, 691554, 

adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


